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         Copyright (C) 2004-2018 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems          
                Producer: 2290 Beth Penland, Show Date: 03/02/24                
                             Contact: 724-988-9238                              
                   Location: Penland Arena LLC, Stoneboro, PA                   
                     IBRA Payback Jackpot in Open 4D Barrels                 
                                                                                
                     Race Sponsored by: Penland Farms                        
                                                                                
Paying to  5 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 85          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 15.760, Placings =  6, Pool = $    0.00                       
     2D Time = 16.260, Placings =  9, Pool = $    0.00                       
     3D Time = 16.760, Placings = 25, Pool = $    0.00                       
     4D Time = 17.760, Placings = 23, Pool = $    0.00                       
                     Not Placed = 22                                         
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 15.760                 EMMA SANTOM on JU KISS MY YETI                 
   2nd 15.867                 SAMANTHA HALL on DRIFTERS SPEEY DECK (DIAMOND) 
   3rd 16.043                 MELISSA KELLY on JR SPECIAL MONICA             
   4th 16.070                 KAHLIANNE JONES on JJ HONOR THY SUN            
   5th 16.157                 MERCEDES FERTIG on TWICE CHARMED               
   6th 16.202                 LORI HARPER on SUN FROST RED LEGACY            
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 16.296                 SHANNON STEIGERWALD on WHISKEYTASTIC           
   2nd 16.360                 LACI REDFOOT on GONNA BE MIGHTY                
   3rd 16.414                 JODIE JONES on MUD BUGS SUGAR                  
   4th 16.440                 OLIVIA COWDEN on SR TA HEAVEN N FAME (OTIS)    
   5th 16.460                 TRACY MCGUIRE on BUTTER                        
   6th 16.534                 ALEXYS DANIELS on FEATURE MISS BRENDA          
   7th 16.538                 KARA OWENS on KILLINN FOR RUBIES               
   8th 16.621                 HALEIGH BRYANT on WAR PONY                     
   9th 16.668                 TAYLER SCHWABENBAUR on SMART LIL HEIFER        
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 16.765                 KELLEY JONES on JJ JACKIE W FROST              
   2nd 16.795                 REAGEN MULLEN on J.R.                          
   3rd 16.806                 NICOLE CARNES on BS HURICANE FAME              
   4th 16.914                 BROOKLYN NEEDLER on NEMO                       
   5th 16.917                 MONERAY GEIBEL on NOT SO SILVER                
   6th 16.931                 DAWN HEPLER on FLITS AFLAME                    
   7th 16.932                 BJ MCCANN on JOEY                              
   8th 16.948                 BELLA PANGALLO on KIT                          
   9th 17.023                 NASH MCMONAGLE on JACK DANIELS                 
  10th 17.090                 CHASE TAYERLE on MAREZILLA                     
  11th 17.117                 MARIAH HOLBROOK on CHARLIES CARTEL             
  12th 17.125                 ASHLEIGH BRACHO on PEDRO                       
  13th 17.196                 TRISH MCCULLOUGH on SUGAR INMY FIREWATER       
  14th 17.298                 CHASE TAYLERE on HELFYRE AND FAME              
  15th 17.311                 NICOLE CARNES on BOON TOWN TILLY               
  16th 17.333                 KYLIE RICHARDSON on SOSHEDRAWSTHECROWD         
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                     IBRA Payback Jackpot in Open 4D Barrels                 
                                                                                
                     Race Sponsored by: Penland Farms                        
                                                                                
  17th 17.376                 TAYLOR MAILLIARD on BLUE FIRE N FUEL           
  18th 17.415                 KATE MELLON on YGW SMOKE N MOCHA               
  19th 17.452                 MYA SALSBERRY on ANNIE OAKLEY LINK             
  20th 17.474                 WHITNEY PIRIAH on FRENCH FLAME TA FAME (FRANK) 
  21st 17.545                 CHRISTY BURDICK on DASHIN TA GOLD              
  22nd 17.558                 NICK CRANMER on PROMISE                        
  23rd 17.596                 AUTUMN JONES on SMOKIN SIXY NUGS               
  24th 17.698                 DELANEY MONTGOMERY on BLAZE                    
  25th 17.714                 KATIE POLLAK on SFW ROYAL PRINCESS             
                                                                                
                               4D Placings                                   
   1st 17.885                 JENNIFER EVANS on DOCS LIL MOE                 
   2nd 18.041                 MAKENNA SAELER on HICKORY'S LIL GUNNER         
   3rd 18.066                 KAYLA WHITE on BB BUTTONS IN FAME              
   4th 18.108                 CHELSEY FISHER on BROOKLYN                     
   5th 18.248                 TIFFANY STITT on JEWELS                        
   6th 18.312                 KYLIE KOCH on MERLE                            
   7th 18.520                 JAYLA MOORE on MEDUSA                          
   8th 18.596                 KYLIE KOCH on I B DUN SAILIN                   
   9th 18.791                 ALIVIA GEIBEL on MAGGIE                        
  10th 19.001                 LINDA HOESCH on LET DE BUNNY ROLL              
  11th 19.177                 AURORA WEAVER on BROWN EYED DOC                
  12th 19.319                 KAHLIANNE JONES on JJ DASH OF SUN SALT         
  13th 19.392                 KENNEDY KOSIENSKI on MAVERICK                  
  14th 19.582                 MORGAN CAIN on DAISY                           
  15th 19.715                 WES SCOTT on ROSIE                             
  16th 19.783                 SUZANNE BOUDET on MAVERICK                     
  17th 20.485                 MACKNENZIE ELLSWORTH on PIT VIPER              
  18th 20.608                 ALEXIS VANDERHOOF on KOLA                      
  19th 21.110                 BELLA WHEELER on PEDRO                         
  20th 21.868                 MONICA GROSS on RANGER                         
  21st 25.895                 NASH MCMONAGLE on KHLOE                        
  22nd 27.770                 AJ RANDOLPH on DOCS FLEETING BID               
  23rd 51.926                 RILEY TONER on ROMEO                           
SCR    400.000                LACEY HOLMES on JET                            
N/T    410.072                TOOTIE KRIEBEL on SMART JULIE BUG              
N/T    416.177                ELLA RIZZO on COOL WONDER BUG                  
N/T    416.194                KENDALL KIRKPATRICK on SMART N STELLAR         
N/T    416.599                JACOB TELEGO on LATE ON THE SABATH             
N/T    416.849                SAVANNAH NICOLS on STREAKIN LIL DANDI (CASH)   
N/T    416.992                SAMANTHA HALL on RR SIX MOON JAM (IVY)         
N/T    417.086                ALEXIS HUFNAGEL on ALL FOR THE FAME            
N/T    417.250                LORI HARPER on CM NITROS ROSA FROST            
N/T    417.252                DELANEY MORROW on FANCY                        
N/T    417.253                LILLIANA BATES on SMART FRENCH MONEY           
N/T    417.383                ASHLYN HOGUE on GALAXY                         
N/T    417.417                KAYLA WHITE on GIN                             
N/T    417.422                SARA STANOSZEK on BUCKS BIT O PEP              
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                     IBRA Payback Jackpot in Open 4D Barrels                 
                                                                                
                     Race Sponsored by: Penland Farms                        
                                                                                
N/T    417.678                KATIE PUTNAM on COMMAND N TIGER                
N/T    418.280                JILLIAN PALKO on NEEKO                         
N/T    418.563                BRANDEN BRENIZER on FILLY                      
N/T    418.660                CHRISSY KERR on KAYLA                          
N/T    418.718                TARA MORRELL on FILLY                          
N/T    418.804                AMANDA BARNUM on GOOSE                         
N/T    419.353                MICHELLE FREER on BEE                          
N/T    432.372                LACI REDFOOT on BOZZ                           
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                    ACBRA IBRA Payback Jackpot in Open Poles                 
                                                                                
                     Race Sponsored by: Penland Farms                        
                                                                                
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 30          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 21.523, Placings =  4, Pool = $    0.00                       
     2D Time = 22.523, Placings =  4, Pool = $    0.00                       
     3D Time = 23.523, Placings = 14, Pool = $    0.00                       
                     Not Placed = 8                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 21.523                 SAMANTHA HALL on DRIFTERS SPEEY DECK (DIAMOND) 
   2nd 22.071                 JODIE JONES on MUD BUGS SUGAR                  
   3rd 22.129                 KATIE POLLAK on SFW ROYAL PRINCESS             
   4th 22.360                 MERCEDES FERTIG on TWICE CHARMED               
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 23.048                 JACOB TELEGO on LATE ON THE SABATH             
   2nd 23.164                 BREANNA ZIAS on BOOT SCOOTIN CHIP              
   3rd 23.258                 KARA OWENS on KILLINN FOR RUBIES               
   4th 23.351                 BROOKLYN NEEDLER on NEMO                       
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 23.599                 DELANEY MONTGOMERY on BLAZE                    
   2nd 23.744                 ASHLYN HOGUE on GALAXY                         
   3rd 23.891                 TARA MORRELL on FILLY                          
   4th 26.569                 MONERAY GEIBEL on PONY                         
   5th 27.050                 MONICA GROSS on RANGER                         
   6th 27.101                 LILLIANA BATES on SMART FRENCH MONEY           
   7th 27.348                 MACKNENZIE ELLSWORTH on PIT VIPER              
   8th 27.576                 JAYLA MOORE on MEDUSA                          
   9th 27.755                 CHARLI AMES on HES JESS DANCING                
  10th 29.053                 LILIE VANDERHOOT on DIXIE                      
  11th 30.574                 AMANDA BARNUM on GOOSE                         
  12th 31.771                 KENNEDY KOSIENSKI on MAVERICK                  
  13th 38.105                 IZZY MCCULLOUGH on SNOWFLAKE                   
  14th 48.543                 ALYSSA LONG on MALBARO                         
N/T    422.573                CHRISTY BURDICK on DASHIN TA GOLD              
N/T    423.194                BJ MCCANN on JOEY                              
N/T    425.494                BRANDEN BRENIZER on FILLY                      
N/T    425.962                DELANEY MORROW on FANCY                        
N/T    427.468                SUZANNE BOUDET on MAVERICK                     
N/T    427.719                ALEXIS HUFNAGEL on ALL FOR THE FAME            
N/T    428.106                CHELSEY FISHER on BROOKLYN                     
N/T    428.460                BELLA PANGALLO on KIT                          
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             IBRA Payback Jackpot in Pee Wee Barrels Age 10 & Under          
                                                                                
                     Race Sponsored by: Penland Farms                        
                                                                                
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 14          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 17.920, Placings =  5, Pool = $    0.00                       
     2D Time = 21.920, Placings =  8, Pool = $    0.00                       
                     Not Placed = 1                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 17.920                 GRACE STEIGERWALD on IM COOL REWARD            
   2nd 19.238                 KINSLEY NELSON on YGW SMOKE N MOCHA            
   3rd 20.892                 KINSLEY NELSEN on DOC                          
   4th 21.206                 MOLLIE STEIGERWALD on CRICKET                  
   5th 21.809                 TINA VANDERHOOF on DIXIE                       
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 22.354                 TINA VANDERHOOF on CRICKET                     
   2nd 23.852                 TINA VANDERHOOF on DALLY CAT                   
   3rd 25.320                 TWILA HOGG on SILVER BELLS                     
   4th 26.108                 ABBY OSCHE on LOUIE                            
   5th 31.191                 HANNAH HEETER on PAINTED SLIPPERY JEWEL        
   6th 35.081                 EMERSYN BRACHO on STORMY                       
   7th 37.563                 HANNAH BAUMCRATZ on SVEN                       
   8th 40.677                 KORAH HOGG on RED                              
N/T    433.384                LEVI HENDERSON on MAGGIE MAY                   
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                   IBRA Payback Jackpot in Masters Age 40 plus               
                                                                                
                     Race Sponsored by: Penland Farms                        
                                                                                
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 15          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 16.043, Placings =  5, Pool = $    0.00                       
     2D Time = 17.043, Placings =  1, Pool = $    0.00                       
     3D Time = 18.043, Placings =  3, Pool = $    0.00                       
                     Not Placed = 6                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 16.043                 MELISSA KELLY on JR SPECIAL MONICA             
   2nd 16.202                 LORI HARPER on SUN FROST RED LEGACY            
   3rd 16.765                 KELLEY JONES on JJ JACKIE W FROST              
   4th 16.932                 BJ MCCANN on JOEY                              
   5th 16.972                 CHRISTY BURDICK on DASHIN TA GOLD              
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 17.196                 TRISH MCCULLOUGH on SUGAR INMY FIREWATER       
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 19.783                 SUZANNE BOUDET on MAVERICK                     
   2nd 21.458                 MONICA GROSS on RANGER                         
   3rd 25.613                 JESSE HENDERSON on ELLIE MAY                   
SCR    400.000                TAMMY ROBERTS on SMART STREAKIN PECOS          
N/T    410.072                TOOTIE KRIEBEL on SMART JULIE BUG              
N/T    417.250                LORI HARPER on CM NITROS ROSA FROST            
N/T    417.422                SARA STANOSZEK on BUCKS BIT O PEP              
N/T    418.660                CHRISSY KERR on KAYLA                          
N/T    419.353                MICHELLE FREER on BEE                          
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                     IBRA Payback Jackpot in Adult Age 19-39                 
                                                                                
                     Race Sponsored by: Penland Farms                        
                                                                                
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 28          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 15.760, Placings =  7, Pool = $    0.00                       
     2D Time = 16.760, Placings =  8, Pool = $    0.00                       
     3D Time = 17.760, Placings =  9, Pool = $    0.00                       
                     Not Placed = 4                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 15.760                 EMMA SANTOM on JU KISS MY YETI                 
   2nd 15.867                 SAMANTHA HALL on DRIFTERS SPEEY DECK (DIAMOND) 
   3rd 16.070                 KAHLIANNE JONES on JJ HONOR THY SUN            
   4th 16.157                 MERCEDES FERTIG on TWICE CHARMED               
   5th 16.296                 SHANNON STEIGERWALD on WHISKEYTASTIC           
   6th 16.534                 ALEXYS DANIELS on FEATURE MISS BRENDA          
   7th 16.638                 TAYLOR MAILLIARD on BLUE FIRE N FUEL           
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 16.806                 NICOLE CARNES on BS HURICANE FAME              
   2nd 16.931                 DAWN HEPLER on FLITS AFLAME                    
   3rd 17.311                 NICOLE CARNES on BOON TOWN TILLY               
   4th 17.333                 KYLIE RICHARDSON on SOSHEDRAWSTHECROWD         
   5th 17.364                 KATIE PUTNAM on COMMAND N TIGER                
   6th 17.415                 KATE MELLON on YGW SMOKE N MOCHA               
   7th 17.641                 NICK CRANMER on PROMISE                        
   8th 17.714                 KATIE POLLAK on SFW ROYAL PRINCESS             
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 17.885                 JENNIFER EVANS on DOCS LIL MOE                 
   2nd 18.108                 CHELSEY FISHER on BROOKLYN                     
   3rd 18.248                 TIFFANY STITT on JEWELS                        
   4th 18.312                 KYLIE KOCH on MERLE                            
   5th 19.247                 MORGAN CAIN on DAISY                           
   6th 19.616                 KENNEDY KOSIENSKI on MAVERICK                  
   7th 20.074                 MACKNENZIE ELLSWORTH on PIT VIPER              
   8th 25.751                 AMANDA BARNUM on GOOSE                         
   9th 27.770                 AJ RANDOLPH on DOCS FLEETING BID               
N/T    416.992                SAMANTHA HALL on RR SIX MOON JAM (IVY)         
N/T    417.084                JACOB TELEGO on LATE ON THE SABATH             
N/T    418.280                JILLIAN PALKO on NEEKO                         
N/T    419.983                AURORA WEAVER on BROWN EYED DOC                
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                  IBRA Payback Jackpot in Youth Age 18 & Under               
                                                                                
                     Race Sponsored by: Penland Farms                        
                                                                                
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 30          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 16.360, Placings =  7, Pool = $    0.00                       
     2D Time = 17.360, Placings =  6, Pool = $    0.00                       
     3D Time = 18.360, Placings = 10, Pool = $    0.00                       
                     Not Placed = 7                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 16.360                 LACI REDFOOT on GONNA BE MIGHTY                
   2nd 16.440                 OLIVIA COWDEN on SR TA HEAVEN N FAME (OTIS)    
   3rd 16.540                 REAGEN MULLEN on J.R.                          
   4th 16.917                 MONERAY GEIBEL on NOT SO SILVER                
   5th 17.091                 MYA SALSBERRY on ANNIE OAKLEY LINK             
   6th 17.138                 NASH MCMONAGLE on JACK DANIELS                 
   7th 17.314                 MYA SALSBERRY on KS APRIL FOOLS                
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 17.474                 WHITNEY PIRIAH on FRENCH FLAME TA FAME (FRANK) 
   2nd 17.483                 ALEXIS HUFNAGEL on ALL FOR THE FAME            
   3rd 17.698                 DELANEY MONTGOMERY on BLAZE                    
   4th 17.875                 SIERRA DAVIS on HORSE                          
   5th 18.041                 MAKENNA SAELER on HICKORY'S LIL GUNNER         
   6th 18.206                 BREANNA ZIAS on BOOT SCOOTIN CHIP              
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 18.520                 JAYLA MOORE on MEDUSA                          
   2nd 18.635                 NASH MCMONAGLE on KHLOE                        
   3rd 18.791                 ALIVIA GEIBEL on MAGGIE                        
   4th 19.056                 MARISKA ZIAS on IM PACKIN ROUNDS               
   5th 19.715                 WES SCOTT on ROSIE                             
   6th 20.585                 LILIE VANDERHOOT on DIXIE                      
   7th 22.517                 BELLA WHEELER on PEDRO                         
   8th 23.066                 IZZY MCCULLOUGH on SNOWFLAKE                   
   9th 42.272                 DEBBIE JOHNSON on LUCY                         
  10th 51.926                 RILEY TONER on ROMEO                           
N/T    400.000                LACI REDFOOT on BOZZ                           
N/T    416.177                ELLA RIZZO on COOL WONDER BUG                  
N/T    416.194                KENDALL KIRKPATRICK on SMART N STELLAR         
N/T    417.102                BELLA PANGALLO on KIT                          
N/T    417.187                LILLIANA BATES on SMART FRENCH MONEY           
N/T    417.383                ASHLYN HOGUE on GALAXY                         
N/T    418.312                SAVANNAH NICOLS on STREAKIN LIL DANDI (CASH)   
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             JR Horse 100% Jackpot in JR Horse -born 2019 or younger         
                                                                                
                     Race Sponsored by: Penland Farms                        
                                                                                
Paying to 30 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 10          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 16.782, Placings =  4, Pool = $    0.00                       
     2D Time = 17.782, Placings =  5, Pool = $    0.00                       
                     Not Placed = 1                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 16.782                 CHASE TAYLERE on HELFYRE AND FAME              
   2nd 16.806                 NICOLE CARNES on BS HURICANE FAME              
   3rd 17.053                 SAMANTHA HALL on RR SIX MOON JAM (IVY)         
   4th 17.125                 ASHLEIGH BRACHO on PEDRO                       
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 17.822                 LAURA KATINSKY on DLW HONEY DASH               
   2nd 18.066                 KAYLA WHITE on BB BUTTONS IN FAME              
   3rd 18.993                 KARA OWENS on A HILLBILLY BAR WAR              
   4th 19.572                 KYLIE KOCH on I B DUN SAILIN                   
   5th 25.105                 BJ MCCANN on BUGS GOT MY SIX (SIX)             
N/T    416.833                CHRISTY BURDICK on DASHIN TA GOLD              


